Platz

Ges. Pkt.

2080
1748
1671
1375
1129
852
570
481
428
317
300
294
291
261
252
219
196
154
127
114
90
84
80
68
68
63
61
61
58
57
47

Norddeutscher ADAC Motocross Cup 2023

Inoffizielles Endergebnis

Reg. Ortsclub

MCE Tensfeld e.V.

MSC Munster e.V. Ortsclub im ADAC
MSC Molin e.V. im ADAC

MC Albersdorf e.V. im ADAC

MCC Ahrenshoft e.V.

MC Malente e.V. im ADAC

MSC Nordmark Kiel

MF Niederelbe e.V.

MSC Elstorf e.V. im ADAC

MC Fichtenring Burg Stargard

MSC Sylt e.V. im ADAC

MCC Wildeshausen e.V.

MSC Letzlingen

MSC HaBbergen e.V. im ADAC N-SA
MX Park Plate

MC Schwerin Siid e.V. im ADMV
MSC Riigen e.V. im ADAC Hansa e.V.
MC EC Maichow e.V.im ADMV

MSC Firstlich Drehna e.V. im ADAC
MC Vellahn im ADAC e.V.

VFM MX Hoope-Park

MC Ueckermiinde

MSG Uhlenképer e.V. im ADAC

MC Rehna

MSC Gnutz e.V. im ADAC

MC Parchim

Automobilclub von Rendsburg e.V. im ADAC
MSC Barth

MSG Sulinger Land e.V. im ADAC
MC Touting Strasburg

MC Dreetz e.V. im ADAC
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235 243

184 128 167
154 73 138
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54 62
0 78
29 54
82 0
35 45
50 24
50 50
0 55
69 26
29 31
77 0
30 33
18 12
28 0
0 0
34 0
0 26
22 0
17 0
63 0
0 0
61 0
0 22
57 0
0 0

Stand: 13.10.2023
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